

RSA No. 57 of 2006

21.8.2015 Present: Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Nishant, Advocate, for respondents No1.
and 2.

Mr. Rakesh Chandel, Advocate, for respondents No.3 to 6.

List in the weekly list after four weeks.

August 21, 2015
Shankar

(Sanjay Karol),J.