

RSA No. 57 of 2006

28.6.2016 Present :Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Nishant,
Advocate, for respondents No.1 & 2.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondents No.3 & 4.

CMP(M) No.657 of 2016

Replies on behalf of respondents No.1, 2 and
respondent No.3 have been filed. Rejoinder to reply of
respondents No.1 & 2 stated to be filed yesterday. Rejoinder to
reply of respondent No.3 be filed within two weeks. List on
20.7.2016.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge**

June 28, 2016
(sks)

