

RSA No. 57 of 2006

05.01.2017 Present:-- Mr. Ashok K Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel
for the appellant.

Mr. Ishan Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondents No.
3 and 4.

CMP No. 7180 of 2016

Reply within four weeks. Rejoinder, if any, two
weeks thereafter. List after six weeks.

RSA No. 57 of 2006

Amended memo be filed within two weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge.

5th January, 2017
Anant Parihar