

RSA No. 57 of 2006

02.01.2018 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. Ramakant
Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr.
Jlwan Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 & 2.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 & 4.

At the request of the learned vice counsel appearing
on behalf of the appellant, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

2nd January, 2018
(virender)