

RSA No. 57 of 2006

18.10.2019 **Present:** Mr. G.C. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Meera Devi,
Advocate for the appellant.

None for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Balwant Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. B.C. Verma,
Advocate for respondents No. 3 and 4.

List before appropriate Bench after two weeks, as
prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 18, 2019
(narender)