

RSA No. 57 of 2006

18.12.2019 Present: Mr.G.C. Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr.Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr.Ashwani K. Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr.Deepak, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr.Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 and 4.

On joint request of learned counsel for respondents, adjourned for **12th March, 2020**.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

18th December, 2019
(Keshav)

