

RSA No. 57 of 2006

09.08.2021 Present: Mr.G.C. Gupta, Senior Advocate, alongwith
Mr.Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the
appellants.

Mr.Ashwani K. Sharma, Senior Advocate, alongwith
Mr.Ishan Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1
and 2.

Mr.B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondents No.3 and
4.

Sufficient time has not left for hearing the matter.

As such, list for hearing on 01.09.2021.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 9, 2021
(Purohit)