

RSA No. 57 of 2006

25.11.2021 Present: Mr.G.C. Gupta, Senior Advocate, along with Mr.Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms.Jyotika Dogra, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr.Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 and 4.

As prayed, list on **23rd December, 2021.**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

25th November, 2021
(Keshav)