

RSA No. 57 of 2006

23.12.2021 Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.
Mr. Ishan Sharma, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.
Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate for respondents No.3 and 4.

List on ***31st March, 2022*** as prayed.

**December 23, 2021
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**